
Dealers:

Workspace Concepts
270 West Georgia Ave
Boise ID 83686
Chris Johnson, owner
chris@workspaceconcepts.com,
208-859-5414 cell

Spaces (Formerly OEC)
623 S. Americana Blvd., Boise, ID. 83702
Scott Galloway, owner
sgalloway@createspaces.com, 208-922-8687 cell

Freeform (Business Interiors of Idaho)
176 S. Capitol Blvd., Boise, ID. 83702
Jeff Heath, jeff@freeformspaces.com, Owner,
208-384-5050 main number
Ryan Schulze, ryan@freeformspaces.com,
Director of Sales and Marketing
770-546-9046, cell

Henriksen Butler
401 W Idaho St., Boise, ID. 83702
Tracy and Daniel Sprague, Mgrs of Boise location
tsprague@hbworkplaces.com
dsprague@hbworkplaces.com
208-343-5257 main line

Interior Environments
3456 N Mapleston Ave., Meridian, ID. 83646
Michelle Strickland, mstrickland@ieoffices.com,
208-830-2416, cell

Interior Solutions
3678 East Arborvitae Court, Boise, ID 83716
Claudia Day, cday@interiorsolutions.net,
208-901-4440, cell


